
GBN BOOSTER CLUB MEETING DATES 

 

 
2023–2024 (revised July 2023) 

DATE MEETING LOCATION TIME 
 
Wednesday, August 16, 2023 Executive Board Athletic Conf. Rm. 6:00 pm 
 
 
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Executive Board Athletic Conf. Rm. 6:00 pm 
 General Meeting Green/Gold Rm. 7:00 pm 
 Team Reps Green/Gold Rm. 7:00 pm 
 
 
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Executive Board Athletic Conf. Rm. 6:00 pm 
 
 
Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Executive Board Athletic Conf. Rm. 6:00 pm 
 
      
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Executive Board Athletic Conf. Rm. 6:00 pm 
 General Meeting Green/Gold Rm. 7:00 pm 
 Team Reps Green/Gold Rm. 7:00 pm 
 
 
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Executive Board Athletic Conf. Rm. 6:00 pm 
 
 
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Executive Board Athletic Conf. Rm. 6:00 pm 
 
 
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Executive Board Athletic Conf. Rm. 6:00 pm 
 General Meeting Green/Gold Rm. 7:00 pm 
 Team Reps Green/Gold Rm. 7:00 pm 
 
 
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Executive Board Athletic Conf. Rm. 6:00 pm 
 
      
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Executive Board Athletic Conf. Rm. 6:00 pm 
 General Meeting Green/Gold Rm. 7:00 pm 
 
 
Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Executive Board Athletic Conf. Rm. 6:00 pm 


